Standard Results Novice A - Regular
1/30/15

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

20003 Baila 69.48 2.101 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

0 1 0 0 1 NQ

1/30/15
8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 82sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8202 Dazzle 53.47 2.656 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12202 Jett Racer 43.66 3.252 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16204 Suki 61.24 2.351 2 0 0 0 0 90 1
16202 Gremlin --



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
1/30/15

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 5 NQs2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20201 Billy 46.26 3.156 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20204 Tyler 47.89 3.049 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20213 Molly 48.70 2.998 0 0 1 0 0 95 3
20207 Jae 50.34 2.900 0 0 1 0 0 95 4

20208 Rascal 55.49 2.631 1 0 0 0 0 95

20203 Theo 76.63 1.905 3 0 0 0 0 NQ

20210 Acey 48.93 2.984 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24203 Ozzie 61.49 2374 2 0 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results Open - Regular

1/30/15
8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8403 Queeny 5414  3.011 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12201 Tag 37.61 4.334 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16203 Winston - 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
1/30/15

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

20202 Doc 53.90 3.154 1 0 0 0 0 95

20401 Stevie 5436 3.127 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20205 Fred 75.59 2.249 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20404 TJ 60.10 2.829 4 2 0 1 0 NQ

20408 Crash 4434 3.834 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

20409 Misty 39.96 4.254 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

20410 Ocean 56.42 3.013 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

20413 K - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

1/30/15
8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8402 Bran 75.67 2.220 0 0 0 0 0 91 1
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12601 Abby 54,97 3.056 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12401 Oliver 7219 2.327 3 2 1 1 0 NQ
12602 Ivy 55.39 3.033 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
12603 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16605 Josey 66.93 2.585 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16606 Caleb 57.03 3.033 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Gilly 57.74 2.996 0 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/30/15

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20604 Gus 48.20 3.693 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
20609 Ziva 48.00 3.708 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20614 Venus 72.33 2.461 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20615 Pearl 59.03 3.015 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20617 River 51.70 3.443 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20616 Tag - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
24601 Brie 49.74 3.579 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24603 Rory - 2 2 1 2 0 NQ
24605 Autie - 4 3 0 5 0 NQ
24606 Ty 61.87 2.877 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24607 Hallie 51.84 3.434 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
24604 Cort - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/30/15

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 9 NQs6 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8806 Pippa 42.72 3.933 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Brio 42.80 3.925 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Brody-Bear 49.01 3.428 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Sally 51.45 3.265 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8815 Reba 5149 3.263 0 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Topaz 51.99 3.231 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Chief 54.54  3.080 0 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Riley 62.53 2.687 0 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Tango 63.68 2.638 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Haley 48.54 3.461 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Fly - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
8809 Shine 64.10 2.621 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Remy 53.90 3.117 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Pearl 59.10 2.843 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Doc 70.86 2.371 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 12 NQs 11 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12827 Rudi 35.81 4.691 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12819 Shani 41.01  4.097 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Murphy 4119 4.079 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12831 Nike 45.78 3.670 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12818 Remi 46.81 3.589 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Keefer 47.02 3.573 0 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Jazzy 49.85 3.370 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/30/15

12830 Wrecks 51.22 3.280 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Mac 51.25 3.278 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Abbey 52.93 3.174 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Wyatt 53.79 3.123 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Major 55.41 3.032 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Agnes 40.78 4.120 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Tater Tot -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12808 Max - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12809 Abbie 46.23 3.634 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12814 ZiZiZ 58.79 2.858 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Visa 4212 3.989 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Kenzie 43.99 3.819 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12822 Bliss 40.51 4.147 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
12824 Enid 62.77 2.676 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
12826 Gabby - 0 0 1 0 1 NQ
12828 Brumby 49.54 3.391 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Zipper - -- -- - -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 9 NQs 15 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\E\claurseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16814 Bullet 35.92 4.816 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16807 Tinz 36.36 4.758 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16602 Craze 4214 4105 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 Rocket 4593 3.767 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16827 Jane 48.67 3.555 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Piper 50.54 3.423 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Shelly 52.59 3.290 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Saxon 61.54 2.811 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/30/15

16829 Rio 66.41 2.605 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Cayenne 50.66 3.415 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16803 Emily 4219 4.100 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
16804 Darby 51.79 3.340 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16805 Mac 4136 4.183 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Evan 7162 2416 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Andretti 47.74 3.624 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Bandit 47.94 3.609 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Louis 4250 4.071 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Polo 35.85 4.826 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Rai - 1 1 0 3 1 NQ
16817 Ryann 45.06 3.839 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Abby - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16823 Cody - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16825 Diz 3542 4.884 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16828 Elly 4463 3.876 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 18 NQs 22 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20860 Stein 34.08 5.223 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20829 Porter 34.77 5.119 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20853 Selby 35.13 5.067 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20807 Eddie 42.09 4.229 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20820 Cookie 4310 4.130 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Jet 4346 4.096 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Cannon 4426 4.022 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Reba 4444 4005 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 MarJus 4597 3.872 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

1/30/15
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Standard Results Master - Regular
1/30/15

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 17 NQs 12 %Q 59

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T E E Score Place
24814 Paddy 3459 5.146 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24828 Effen 35.71 4.985 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24818 lggy 37.711  4.720 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24825 Vince 39.88 4.463 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24819 Zara 40.10 4.439 0 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Addie 40.88 4.354 0 0 0 0 0 100
24820 Merlot 42.02 4.236 0 0 0 0 0 100
24822 Jag 42.18 4.220 0 0 0 0 0 100
24827 Ruby 43.02 4.138 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Tamora 43.48 4.094 0 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Artemis 43.91 4.054 0 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Cain 44.07 4.039 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zulu 45.73 3.892 0 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Annie 46.84 3.800 0 0 0 0 0 100
24832 Atlas 47.70 3.732 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Envy 4796 3.711 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Sully 50.26 3.542 0 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Zef 48.13 3.698 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24808 Joule 44.06 4.040 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Baillie - 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24815 Daisy 60.51 2.942 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
24821 Hawke Eye 4232 4.206 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24823 Vega 49.20 3.618 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24824 Sasha 53.24 3.343 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24826 Maggie 4595 3.874 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/30/15

24829 Finn 35.66 4.992 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24830 Baker 58.93 3.021 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24831 Vibrant 45.66 3.898 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

24833 Echo 48.15 3.697 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

24817 Athan - - - - - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

26801 Nitro 35.19 5.058 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Novice - Preferred

1/30/15
4 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 87 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4202 Treasure 81.01 1.753 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8205 Tallulah 44.41  3.197 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

12203 Desmond 60.02 2.399 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred

1/30/15
20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20215 Lewis 79.07 1.846 8 3 0 5 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

1/30/15
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12404 Stetson 49.71 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20417 Robbie 73.13 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20415 Gunner 82.20 0 0 0 0 0 90 2



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

0 0 0 2 1 NQ

1/30/15
8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8603 Pogo 91.09 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8604 Carree 76.02 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R ™ T F E Score Place
12605 Cody -- 0 0 1 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16609 Charlie -



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
1/30/15

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseTFauIT:s E Score Place

20619 Harry 49.70 3.581 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/30/15

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

4805 Barney 55.13  3.047 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 Tazer 67.51 2.489 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Bubbles 66.44 2.529 0 0 1 0 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 6 NQs8 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place

8843 Teddy 4426 3.796 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8834 Willow 50.10 3.353 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8830 Joan 51.75 3.246 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8825 Piper 5441 3.088 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8840 Tillie 59.77 2.811 0 0 0 0 0 100

8833 Ralphie 61.66 2.725 0 0 0 0 0 100

8823 Willie 91.99 1.826 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

8826 Marley 5742 2.926 0 0 1 0 0 NQ

8827 Lucy 75.73 2.218 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8828 Barry 51.33 3.273 0 0 1 0 0 NQ

8831 Dempsey 54.27 3.096 0 0 1 3 0 NQ

8832 Emmy 9349 1.797 4 1 0 1 0 NQ

8836 Galen 74.30 2.261 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

8838 Napoleon 55.68 3.017 0 0 1 0 0 NQ

8822 Coco -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/30/15

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 5 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\?urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12833 Brady 46.92 3.687 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12832 Dani 50.39 3.433 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12836 Ceilidh 52.26 3.310 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12837 Fletch 56.94 3.038 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

12834 Mathilda 59.61 2.902 0 0 0 0 0 100
12835 Tokey - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 4 NQs38 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'.;VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16839 Scotty 40.93 4.349 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16844 Emma 4295 4144 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16835 Aladdin 4456 3.995 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16831 Jazz 64.20 2.773 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16832 Reese 40.18 4.430 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16833 Maggie 62.33 2.856 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Zayla 4485 3.969 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Lily 58.27 3.055 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/30/15

16840 Cinder 43.10 4.130 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16842 Khaos 4581 3.886 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Sadie 65.43 2.720 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16845 Taz 35.11 5.070 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20867 Teddy 42.94 4145 0 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Millie 63.67 2.796 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20875 Elsa 71.17  2.501 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20864 Tillie 60.42 2.946 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20872 Hemi 52.88 3.366 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20871 Envy - - - - - - ABS

20874 Finn - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

1/30/15
20 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20003 Baila 39.82 3.139 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

1/30/15
8 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8202 Dazzle 36.51 3.205 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
12202 Jett Racer 23.25 5.032 0 0 0 0 100 1
12201 Tag 26.16 4.472 0 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place
16202 Gremlin 4468 2.708 0 0 0 0 100 1
16204 Suki 48.69 2.485 2 0 0 0 86 2



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
1/30/15

20 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20210 Acey 32.07 3.898 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Billy 22.05 5.669 2 0 0 0 90 2

20203 Theo - 0 1 0 0 NQ

20204 Tyler 30.15 4.146 1 3 3 0 NQ

20207 Jae 2456 5.090 2 2 2 0 NQ

20208 Rascal 4142 3.018 1 0 1 0 NQ

20409 Misty 36.13  3.460 2 1 1 0 NQ

20206 Clarence -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20616 Tag - - -- - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG FaFuIts E Score Place

24203 Ozzie 49.75 2.513 6 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/30/15

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
16203 Winston 68.13 2.172 4 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
20615 Pearl 4434 3.451 1 0 0 0 95 1
20202 Doc 45.08 3.394 3 0 2 0 NQ
20205 Fred 4299 3.559 2 0 0 0 NQ
20213 Molly - 0 0 1 0 NQ
20408 Crash 27.97 5470 0 1 2 0 NQ
20410 Ocean 30.25 5.058 1 1 0 0 NQ
20413 K - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place

24605 Autie 49.20 3.110 2 2 2 0 NQ
24606 Ty 5421 2.822 3 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/30/15
8 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8403 Queeny 4763 3.275 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12401 Oliver 66.13 2.359 3 1 0 0 NQ
12601 Abby 43.86 3.557 3 2 1 0 NQ
12603 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16602 Craze 39.72 4.028 2 2 0 0 NQ
16605 Josey -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/30/15

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20401 Stevie 43.34 3.784 0 0 0 0 100 1

20606 JimmyB 25.75 6.369 1 1 1 0 NQ

20617 River 42.66 3.844 1 2 2 0 NQ

20821 Kelso 33.26 4.931 1 0 1 0 NQ

20849 Gypsee 40.15 4.085 4 1 1 0 NQ

20856 Kruz 3412 4.807 1 1 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvilse FaFuIts E Score Place

24601 Brie 41.51 3.951 2 2 2 0 NQ

24603 Rory 43.67 3.755 2 2 1 0 NQ

24607 Hallie 30.79 5.326 1 1 1 0 NQ

24830 Baker - 4 4 3 0 NQ

24604 Cort - - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/30/15

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 9 NQs7 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8806 Pippa 31.03 5.027 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Fly 32.72 4.768 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Sally 38.40 4.063 0 0 0 0 100 3
8813 Topaz 38.42 4.060 0 0 0 0 100 4

8817 Remy 41.18 3.788 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Chief 4229 3.689 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Brody-Bear 4530 3.444 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Shine 47.63 3.275 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Riley 51.82 3.010 0 0 0 0 100
8402 Bran 70.74 2.205 1 1 4 0 NQ
8803 Haley 33.76  4.621 0 1 1 0 NQ
8805 Brio 3459 4.510 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Tango 52.19 2.989 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Reba 40.35 3.866 0 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Pearl 49.02 3.182 3 1 2 0 NQ
8819 Doc 70.92 2.200 2 2 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 11 NQs 13  %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12808 Max 30.22 5.162 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Kenzie 31.16  5.006 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Murphy 33.77 4.619 0 0 0 0 100 3
12831 Nike 36.67 4.254 0 0 0 0 100 4
12810 Keefer 39.22 3.978 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Abbey 40.29 3.872 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/30/15

12602 lvy 40.36  3.865 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Jazzy 4198 3.716 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Mac 4241 3.678 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Wyatt 46.85 3.330 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Major 47.92 3.255 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Agnes -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12807 Tater Tot 49.01 3.183 3 1 2 0 NQ
12809 Abbie 50.71 3.076 2 0 0 0 NQ
12814 ZiZiZ 50.77 3.073 0 2 0 0 NQ
12818 Remi 33.36 4.676 0 1 1 0 NQ
12819 Shani 31.38  4.971 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Visa 35.07 4.448 0 3 0 0 NQ
12822 Bliss 27.15 5.746 1 1 0 0 NQ
12824 Enid - 0 0 0 0 NQ
12826 Gabby 35.88 4.348 0 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Rudi 30.03 5.195 0 1 1 0 NQ
12828 Brumby 45.64 3.418 1 1 0 0 NQ
12830 Wrecks 39.86 3.914 1 1 1 0 NQ
12815 Zipper - -- -- - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 11 NQs 14 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16825 Diz 2725 5.872 0 0 0 0 100 1
16809 Bandit 34.04 4.700 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Louis 35.55 4.501 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 Jane 37.21 4.300 0 0 0 0 100 4
16802 Rocket 38.15 4.194 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Andretti 40.05 3.995 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/30/15

16829 Rio 42.09 3.801 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Elly 42.61 3.755 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Piper 4542 3.523 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Abby 4576  3.497 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Evan 46.50 3.441 0 0 0 0 100
16606 Caleb 35.27 4.536 0 2 3 0 NQ
16607 Gilly 4498 3.557 1 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Cayenne 37.36  4.283 1 1 1 0 NQ
16803 Emily 33.38 4.793 0 1 2 0 NQ
16804 Darby 4214 3.797 0 1 1 0 NQ
16805 Mac 30.55 5.237 0 1 1 0 NQ
16807 Tinz 29.19 5.481 0 1 1 0 NQ
16812 Polo 2594 6.168 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Bullet 26.09 6.133 1 1 2 0 NQ
16815 Rai - 3 1 1 1 NQ
16817 Ryann 28.31 5.652 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Cody 27.75 5.766 0 1 2 0 NQ
16824 Shelly - 0 3 2 1 NQ
16830 Saxon 4553 3.514 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 16 NQs 23 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20860 Stein 2493 6.578 0 0 0 0 100 1
20829 Porter 26.39 6.214 0 0 0 0 100 2
20804 Charlee 26.73 6.135 0 0 0 0 100 3
20811 Kitt 27.20 6.029 0 0 0 0 100 4
20853 Selby 27.74 5912 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Eddie 30.55 5.368 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

1/30/15

20808
20857
20806
20848
20835
20803
20859
20802
20614
20819
20604
20609
20801
20809
20818
20820
20822
20824
20826
20827
20828
20833
20834
20838
20840
20842
20843
20850
20854
20855
20858
20862
20863
20832
20837
20836

MarJus
Katy Muppet
Cody
Bailey
lzzy
Taylor
Fallon
Tease
Venus
Ori
Gus
Ziva
Cannon
Steffi
June
Cookie
Versace
Lola
Reba
Willow
Vegas
Weaver
Jack
George
Stella
Gemma
Breezy
Jet
Wired
Sam
Blade
Hana
Hawk
Eerie
JJ

Ree

4.952
4.949
4.843
4.780
4.728
4.593
4.425
4.119
4.108
4.057
4.663
4.159
4.793
5.487
3.504
5.023
4.754
3.139
4.755
4.389
3.679
3.411
4.198

4.368
2.699
5.720

5.243

4.688

4.100
3.162

W O O A~ O 2O NMNO -~ ONMNDN-_0O0 -2 NO -~ P 2O OO O O O o o o o

o

- O A A A OO N -2 2 O0ONDMNOOON-_-DMNWO OO O O o o o o o o o

o

- 2 0O 0O 2 O A 2 aAa W a2 N2 0MNMNMNONDMNMONDMNPPO A 2O O O o o o o o o o

o

O OO ~ O A OO0 O A~ 0O 0O 0O 0O O O 0O O 0O OO0 OO0 o oo oo oo o o o

o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
AlIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/30/15

24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 21 NQs8 %Q 72
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
24814 Paddy 25.73 6.374 0 0 0 0 100 1
24828 Effen 26.07 6.291 0 0 0 0 100 2
24810 Baillie 28.00 5.857 0 0 0 0 100 3
24818 lggy 28.34 5.787 0 0 0 0 100 4
24826 Maggie 2947 5.565 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Zara 2954 5552 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Addie 29.87 5.490 0 0 0 0 100
24825 Vince 31.31 5.238 0 0 0 0 100
24827 Ruby 31.76 5.164 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Artemis 32.91 4.983 0 0 0 0 100
24822 Jag 32.98 4.973 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Joule 33.73 4.862 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Envy 34.30 4.781 0 0 0 0 100
24833 Echo 34.33 4.777 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Cain 3445 4.761 0 0 0 0 100
24831 Vibrant 3454 4748 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Tamora 36.72 4.466 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zulu 38.40 4.271 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Zef 39.27 4.176 0 0 0 0 100
24824 Sasha 39.32 4171 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Sully 41.04 3.996 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Annie - 1 2 1 1 NQ
24812 Gauge 48.66 3.370 0 2 4 0 NQ
24815 Daisy 48.78 3.362 1 0 0 0 NQ
24820 Merlot 33.19  4.941 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/30/15

24821 Hawke Eye 30.74 5.335 0 1 1 0 NQ

24823 Vega 32.75 5.008 0 0 1 0 NQ

24829 Finn 31.12 5.270 1 0 0 0 NQ

24832 Atlas 43.69 3.754 1 1 1 0 NQ

24817 Athan - - - - - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

26801 Nitro 27.27 6.014 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

1/30/15
4 inches SCT: 56 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
Armband Call Name R W F E Score Place
4201 Lizzie 0 0 0 0 100 1
8 inches SCT: 52 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
Armband Call Name R W F E Score Place
8205 Tallulah 0 0 0 0 100 1
8405 Freska 0 0 0 0 100 2
20 inches Yardage: SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Course Faults
Armband Call Name R W E E Score Place
20215 Lewis 2 3 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

1/30/15
8 inches Yardage: SCT: 53 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8604 Carree 71.73 0 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: SCT: 51 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
12404 Stetson 40.32 1 0 0 0 95 1
12203 Desmond 58.74 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: SCT: 49 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place
16609 Charlie 28.05

0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred

1/30/15
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20417 Robbie 46.82 3.268 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

- ABS

1/30/15
8 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8603 Pogo - 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20415 Gunner 59.83 2.741 1 1 2 0 NQ
20871 Envy - - - -



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/30/15

4 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 56 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4805 Barney 38.55 4.047 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 Tazer 48.77 3.199 0 0 0 0 100 2

4802 Bubbles 49.01 3.183 0 1 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 8 NQs5 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8831 Dempsey 3251 4.799 0 0 0 0 100 1
8828 Barry 39.49 3.950 0 0 0 0 100 2
8826 Marley 43.36 3.598 0 0 0 0 100 3
8830 Joan 43.95 3.549 0 0 0 0 100 4
8834 Willow 4470 3.490 0 0 0 0 100
8825 Piper 46.85 3.330 0 0 0 0 100
8840 Tillie 47.54 3.281 0 0 0 0 100
8833 Ralphie 47.65 3.274 0 0 0 0 100
8823 Willie - 0 0 0 1 NQ
8827 Lucy 5744 2716 0 0 0 0 NQ
8836 Galen 5947 2.623 1 0 0 0 NQ
8838 Napoleon -- 1 0 1 0 NQ
8843 Teddy - 1 1 0 0 NQ
8822 Coco - - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/30/15

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 4 NQs 1 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
12833 Brady 34.61 4.623 0 0 0 0 100 1
12834 Mathilda 4199 3.810 0 0 0 0 100 2
12832 Dani 4454 3.592 0 0 0 0 100 3
12837 Fletch 4462 3.586 0 0 0 0 100 4

12836 Ceilidh 52.48 3.049 1 0 0 0 NQ
12835 Tokey - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16845 Taz 30.07 5.454 0 0 0 0 100 1
16835 Aladdin 35.72 4.591 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Maggie 44.09 3.720 0 0 0 0 100 3
16831 Jazz 45.02 3.643 0 0 0 0 100 4
16832 Reese 27.82 5.895 1 4 0 0 NQ
16837 Zayla 41.79 3.924 0 1 0 0 NQ
16838 Lily - 1 2 0 1 NQ
16839 Scotty 4499 3.645 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/30/15
16840 Cinder 37.06 4.425 3 0 3 0 NQ
16843 Sadie - 4 4 0 0 NQ
16844 Emma 36.46 4.498 0 1 1 0 NQ
16842 Khaos - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
20867 Teddy 32.16  5.100 0 0 0 0 100 1
20865 Millie 4491 3.652 0 0 0 0 100 2
20619 Harry 3465 4.733 0 0 1 0 NQ
20864 Tillie 50.30 3.260 1 1 0 0 NQ
20872 Hemi 51.00 3.216 1 0 0 0 NQ
20875 Elsa 55.51 2.954 0 0 0 0 NQ
20874 Finn - - -- - - - ABS



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
1/30/15

20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20003 Baila 39.23 1 6 0 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
1/30/15

8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8402 Bran 25.77 1 6 12 17 20 56 1
8202 Dazzle 50.14 1 2 12 27 20 50 2
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
; Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12201 Tag 32.14 3 6 18 27 20 74 1
12202 Jett Racer 39.47 4 9 18 27 20 74
12401 Oliver 45.96 4 5 12 27 20 58 3
12807 Tater Tot 44.72 3 2 12 17 O NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16607 Gilly 34.57 2 2 18 27 20 69
16203 Winston 36.67 2 6 5 27 20 59 2
16202 Gremlin 35.93 1 6 12 17 20 56 3
16204 Suki 45.55 1 2 12 9 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
1/30/15

20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time Ts 24 chl_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20807 Eddie 29.80 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
20205 Fred 37.90 3 9 18 27 20 72 2
20617 River 36.38 2 5 18 27 20 68 3
20208 Rascal 35.06 1 2 18 27 20 65 4
20408 Crash 35.03 2 2 1 27 20 59
20201 Billy 32.96 3 2 13 27 0 NQ
20207 Jae 40.53 2 3 7 9 0 NQ
20604 Gus - 3 7 13 17 0 NQ
20404 TJ - - - - - - ABS

20616 Tag - ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
1/30/15

8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8805 Brio 28.37 2 6 18 27 20 73 1
8814 Brody-Bear 35.28 2 6 18 27 20 73 2
8815 Reba 35.72 2 6 18 27 20 73 3
8810 Riley 39.49 2 6 18 27 20 72 4
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12819 Shani 26.44 3 9 18 27 20 77
12814 ZiZizZ 32.13 2 6 18 27 20 73 2
12809 Abbie 41.35 2 6 18 27 20 67 3
12824 Enid -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12826 Gabby 34.78 3 9 18 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16814 Bullet 30.33 3 6 18 27 20 74 1
16806 Evan 27.14 2 5 18 17 20 62 2

16808 Andretti 29.46 2 9 13 17 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular

- ABS

1/30/15
16830 Saxon 41.94 2 2 18 27 20 NQ
20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 1 NQs 2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20821 Kelso 34.53 2 6 18 27 20 71 1
20409 Misty -- 4 0 7 27 0 NQ
20609 Ziva 36.83 1 6 12 9 0 NQ
20413 K -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24831 Vibrant 34.11 2 9 18 27 20 74 1
24607 Hallie 34.42 1 5 18 27 20 69 2
24605 Autie 39.43 2 3 0 10 0 NQ
24604 Cort -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
24817 Athan -- -- - -- --



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

1/30/15
8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8807 Sally 36.41 6 4 12 10 O NQ
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q0O0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12831 Nike 35.45 2 6 18 9 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0O0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16803 Emily 27.76 3 6 18 19 0 NQ
16827 Jane 41.55 3 4 18 19 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
1/30/15

20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20862 Hana 32.76 3 4 18 18 20 63 1
20824 Lola 41.14 2 6 5 10 O NQ
20833 Weaver 31.41 4 6 5 10 O NQ
20855 Sam 36.82 2 6 11 10 20 NQ
20856 Kruz 36.60 3 6 11 19 20 NQ
20860 Stein 38.72 4 6 5 10 O NQ
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
: Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

24829 Finn 25.32 3 6 18 27 20 74 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
1/30/15

12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12827 Rudi 24.24 4 7 18 18 20 67 1
12825 Jazzy 25.96 3 6 18 18 20 65 2
12803 Abbey 40.21 1 6 12 18 20 NQ
12820 Visa -- 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16802 Rocket 32.98 2 6 18 27 20 73
16805 Mac 30.54 3 4 18 27 20 72 2
16807 Tinz 30.02 5 6 18 19 20 68 3
16605 Josey 41.05 3 6 18 18 20 NQ
16813 Piper 32.31 1 6 0 10 0 NQ
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 6 NQs5 %Q 55
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20822 Versace 29.32 1 6 18 27 20 72 1
20826 Reba 33.58 3 9 11 27 20 69 2

20850 Jet 26.37 3 6 1 27 20 67 3



FAST Results Master - Regular
1/30/15

20853 Selby 30.29 5 9 13 19 20 66 4
20835 lzzy 27.79 4 4 18 18 20 64

20606 JimmyB 31.71 3 4 18 19 20 64

20803 Taylor 34.68 3 2 5 10 O NQ

20811 Kitt 35.53 5 7 11 19 20 NQ

20834 Jack 38.02 3 6 18 18 0 NQ

20843 Breezy 25.35 3 9 18 10 0 NQ

20857 Katy Muppet 28.82 3 4 18 27 O NQ

20832 Eerie -- - - - - -- ABS

24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 9 NQs 1 %Q 90
Armband Call Name Time Ts 2.4 chl_r;ts 810 SB Score Place

24826 Maggie 31.92 2 9 18 27 20 76 1
24820 Merlot 27.02 1 6 18 27 20 72 2
24818 lggy 29.59 3 9 18 19 20 69 3
24821 Hawke Eye 33.99 4 9 18 19 20 69 4
24825 Vince 34.83 3 9 12 27 20 69

24819 Zara 28.60 5 4 18 19 20 66

24816 Artemis 22.11 2 6 18 18 20 64

24814 Paddy 40.72 6 9 18 19 20 64

24811 Cain 27.60 3 6 12 19 20 60

24807 Addie 27.37 3 9 11 18 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
1/30/15

8 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8836 Galen 33.72 1 9 12 27 20 69
8832 Emmy 32.75 2 7 5 17 20 51 2
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
; Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20867 Teddy 33.42 2 6 18 27 20 73 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
1/30/15

12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12834 Mathilda 43.36 2 5 18 27 20 67 1
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16838 Lily 38.42 3 6 18 27 20 71 1
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1's 2-4 5.7 810 SB

20875 Elsa - 1 0 6 9 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
1/30/15

8 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8603 Pogo 50.54 3 7 12 10 20 NQ

8831 Dempsey 35.52 2 2 5 8 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

1/30/15
8 inches SCT: 38sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8843 Teddy 39.69 4 6 18 19 20 66 1
12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12833 Brady 45.00 5 4 11 19 O NQ
12837 Fletch 44.31 4 0 12 27 20 NQ
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time ts 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20619 Harry 42.03 3 6 0 10 O NQ





